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4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -497,930    -497,930    -161,858.30    -156,407.10            .00    -336,071.70   32.5%

  2023/02/000389 08/31/2022 GCR       -5,028.51 REF                                        DMV 7/22 TAX DIST VFD YADKINVI
  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN     -151,378.59 REF AUG                                    YADKINVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -497,930    -497,930    -161,858.30    -156,407.10            .00    -336,071.70   32.5%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,784.91        -894.71            .00       1,784.91  100.0%

  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN         -894.71 REF AUG                                    YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,784.91        -894.71            .00       1,784.91  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -46,407     -46,407            .00            .00            .00     -46,407.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -46,407     -46,407            .00            .00            .00     -46,407.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -383.99        -212.21            .00         383.99  100.0%

  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN         -212.21 REF AUG                                    DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Msdeub1aYNHoPJcxI30qbJv3E8lnHS7OqDVPf9GVL8mPS73S011FZegG%2B4xui9aK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FUYu89kJ0%2FdYVUFX34pOOvDiwVGlV3Iqz4AJMGVQF6DXcCj2LUvuY67k3%2B%2FoB%2Ft2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8a2w8n3RmV%2FuWOiR3fBH2yyPrdKJLVrRjS2unxBxBNPzk5Ij9w3hbtFMw19KDpko
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tduvtgjBjSNbyhas1OZ5QBSjYrpgC0bPCIrg7cCLKBFkfHZX5GicmbT7BrT38cKB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WvVE%2F4XWHBiFWewsl8%2FaJ6JrQafBQymnuQrfqAs2bfxaBuo0yZUdPhzdsU7P%2FdbT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VAxfzTZSQ7ID2oQLM0g1chKeTsdNTZK%2B3L5mR6f%2FuoS7fhj7%2BvAlGmQe0zv5Dng8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aVExp7xgFnGZiBCiImlFhBmfLnmcwiS%2FRk%2B30%2FahTNRlnAaonP6F0%2FQr8xqOv2l%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AjLJ%2BXEdRUooKcT3W%2FpY6oHZqVcA5R1ZkjlMK8hlags%2BTVRsRP6uOCiX6r%2FSRPVz
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -383.99        -212.21            .00         383.99  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5944729 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -544,337    -544,337    -164,027.20    -157,514.02            .00    -380,309.80   30.1%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                 -544,337    -544,337    -164,027.20    -157,514.02            .00    -380,309.80   30.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -544,337    -544,337    -164,027.20    -157,514.02            .00    -380,309.80

                           GRAND TOTAL     -544,337    -544,337    -164,027.20    -157,514.02            .00    -380,309.80   30.1%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oiwMKaGDYGF7B8aTolOFCn5MYqPfy9RJ1HTp36ldDXTmcmRmiC4aoNmnykq0JLm5
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 2
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
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Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
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Rollup Code        
                   


